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Agency Coordinator Email Phone Address City, State Zip

Aging Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717-783-5446 508-B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Agriculture Dan Cramer dacramer@pa.gov 717-783-5790 Rachel Carson State Office Building    7th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17105

Banking and Securities Krista Drupp krupp@pa.gov 717-783-3654 1405 Labor & Industry Building Harrisburg, PA 17128

Civil Service Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717-783-5446 508-B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Community & Economic 

Development Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717-787-5446 Keystone Building 4th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Conservation & Natural 

Resources Dan Cramer dacramer@pa.gov 717-783-5790 Rachel Carson State Office Building    7th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17105

Corrections Scott Distler sdistler@pa.gov 717-728-5321 1920 Technology Parkway Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

Education Gena Ardito gardito@pa.gov 223-231-9865 607 South Drive, 4th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Environmental Protection Renata Moseley rmoseley@pa.gov 717-787-8476 Rachel Carson State Office Building    2nd Floor Harrisburg, PA 17105

Executive Offices Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717-783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Fish & Boat Commission Linda Flemm lflemm@pa.gov 717-525-5868 1601 Elmerton Avenue Harrisburg, PA 17110

Game Commission Sandy Boyd sandboyd@pa.gov 717-787-4250 2001 Elmerton Avenue Harrisburg, PA 17110

General Services Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717-783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Health Traci Taylor trtaylor@pa.gov 717-783-9302 Forum Place 1st Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Historical & Museum 

Commission Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717-783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Human Relations Commission Lauren Daman ldaman@pa.gov 717-425-6530 333 Market St, 8th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17101-2210

Human Services Steve Shillott sshillott@pa.gov 717-346-5620 Forum Place 1st Floor Harrisburg, Pa. 17101

Insurance Cady McDonough camcdonou@pa.gov 717-787-8194 1121 Strawberry Square Harrisburg, PA 17128

Labor & Industry Krista Drupp kdrupp@pa.gov 717-783-3654 1405 Labor & Industry Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Liquor Control Board David Goetz dgoetz@pa.gov 717-783-8299 407 Northwest Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17124

Milk Marketing Board Dan Cramer dacramer@pa.gov 717-783-5790 Rachel Carson State Office Building    7th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17105

Labor Relations Coordinators
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Military & Veterans' Affairs Rick Murray richmurray@pa.gov 717-861-6496

200 S-O-47

Ft. Indiantown Gap Annville, PA 17003

PA Emergency Management 

Agency Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717-783-5446 1310 Elmerton Ave Harrisburg, PA 17110

Parole Board Bryan Oles boles@pa.gov 717-728-5321 1920 Technology Parkway Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

Public School Employes 

Retirement System Michael Conway mconway@pa.gov 717-720-4736 5 N. Fifth Street 4th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17108

Revenue Cady McDonough camcdonou@pa.gov 717-787-8194 1121 Strawberry Square Harrisburg, PA 17128

State Jessica Gutierrez jegutierre@pa.gov 717-783-9273 1412 Labor & Industry Building Harrisburg, Pa 17120

State Employees' Retirement 

System Pam Pheasant ppheasant@pa.gov 717-237-0265 30 N. 3rd Street Suite 150 Harrisburg, PA 17101

State Police Alicia Gallup agallup@pa.gov 717-772-1283 1800 Elmerton Avenue 3rd Floor Harrisburg, PA 17110

Transportation Ann Zerby anzerby@pa.gov 717-783-1266 Keystone Building 5th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Attorney General Shari McGraw smcgraw@attorneygeneral.gov717-705-2281 Strawberry Square 14th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Auditor General Courtney Brodbeck, Acting cbrodbeck@PaAuditor.govi 717-787-1845 321 Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Gaming Control Board Tania Miller tamiller@pa.gov 717-346-8344 5th Floor, Strawberry Square (Verizon Tower) Harrisburg, PA 17101

PA Higher Education Assistance 

Agency Kara Kupchella kkupchel@aessuccess.org 717-720-3518 1200 N. 7th Street Harrisburg, PA 17102

PA Municipal Retirement System Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 717-783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17108

PA State System of Higher 

Education Brian Mbuu bmbuu@passhe.edu 717-720-4158

Dixon University Center 2986 N. 2nd Street

Administration Building, 2nd Floor Harrisburg, PA 17110

Public Utility Commission Dana Barry danbarry@pa.gov 717-783-9774 Keystone Building 3rd Floor Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

State Public School Building 

Authority Jennifer Sheffield jesheffield@pa.gov 717-975-2209 Keystone Building 6th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Treasury Jennifer Langan jlangan@patreasury.gov 717-787-9738 127 Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120
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